Annunciation Catholic School

Academic Calendar for 2021-2022

2021
August
August

August

August

August

September
September
October
October
October
October
November
November
November
November
November
December

December

2022
January
January
January
January
January
February
February

February
February
Feb.-March
March
March
March
March
April
April
April
May
May
May
June

June

6/1/2021

29
10

11
11-13
24

26

11
26
29
11
12
16
23
24-26
17

20-31

14-22

30
31

6-8

**No Wraparound or Extended Day on Early Dismissal Days

Teacher Pre-Planning Days
Welcome and Orientation
Pre-K-8th Grade Students - Welcome and Orientation
8:00 am-9:00 am Last names starting with A-E
9:00 am-10:00 am Last names starting with F-L
10:00 am-11:00 am Last names starting with M-R
11:00 am -12 noon Last names starting with S-Z

Classes Begin
Kindergarten, Half-Days with Dismissal at 11:45 am
Parent Information Night
6:00 pm-7:00 pm Grades 4-5
7:00 pm-8:00 pm Grades 6-8
Parent Information Night
6:00 pm -7:00 pm Grades Pre-Kindergarten and Kindergarten
7:00 pm -8:00 pm Grades 1-3
No School- Labor Day
Interim Grades for Quarter 1
Jog-a-thon- **Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am, End Q1
No School- Columbus Day
Quarter 1 Report Card E-Mailed
No School- Discretionary Day (weather makeup day if needed)
No School- Veterans’ Day
No School- Professional Day
Interim Grades for Quarter 2
**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am
No School- Thanksgiving Holidays
End of Quarter 2
**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am
No School- Christmas Holidays

No School- Christmas Holidays Continue
No School- Professional Day

Classes Resume for PK —Grade 8

Quarter 2 Report Cards E-Mailed

No School- ML King, Jr. Holiday

Interim Grades for Quarter 3

Catholic Schools Week/Field Day

**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am
No School- Professional Day

No School- Presidents’ Day Holiday

Grades 2-8 Annual Standardized Testing

End of Quarter 3

No School- Diocesan Professional Day
Quarter 3 Report Card E-Mailed

No School- ACS Annual Golf Tournament
**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am
No School- Easter Holidays

Interim Grades for Quarter 4

No School

Memorial Day- No School

Grade 8 Graduation at St. Luke Catholic Church
Last Day of School for Pre-K-Grade 7
**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am, End of Quarter 4
Final Report Cards E-Mailed

Teacher Post-Planning Days

2021-2022 Academic Calendar, Subject to Change as Needed



6/1/2021 2021-2022 Academic Calendar, Subject to Change as Needed



	Annunciation Catholic School
	Academic Calendar for 2021-2022

