

6/1/2021

Annunciation Catholic School

Academic Calendar for 2021-2022

**No Wraparound or Extended Day on Early Dismissal Days

2021		**No Wraparound or Extended Day on Early Dismissal Day
2021	2.0	Toucher Dro Dianning Days
August August	2-9 10	Teacher Pre-Planning Days Welcome and Orientation
August	10	Pre-K-8th Grade Students - Welcome and Orientation
		8:00 am-9:00 am Last names starting with A-E
		9:00 am-10:00 am Last names starting with F-L
		10:00 am-11:00 am Last names starting with M-R
		11:00 am -12 noon Last names starting with S-Z
		11.00 am -12 hoon Last hames starting with 5-2
August	11	Classes Begin
	11-13	Kindergarten, Half-Days with Dismissal at 11:45 am
August	24	Parent Information Night
		6:00 pm-7:00 pm Grades 4-5
		7:00 pm-8:00 pm Grades 6-8
August	26	Parent Information Night
		6:00 pm -7:00 pm Grades Pre-Kindergarten and Kindergarten
		7:00 pm -8:00 pm Grades 1-3
September	6	No School- Labor Day
September	9	Interim Grades for Quarter 1
October	8	Jog-a-thon- **Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am, End Q1
October	11	No School- Columbus Day
October	26	Quarter 1 Report Card E-Mailed
October	29	No School- Discretionary Day (weather makeup day if needed)
November	11	No School- Veterans' Day
November	12	No School- Professional Day
November	16	Interim Grades for Quarter 2
November	23	**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am
November	24-26	No School- Thanksgiving Holidays
December	17	End of Quarter 2
		**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am
December	20-31	No School- Christmas Holidays
2022		
January	1-3	No School- Christmas Holidays Continue
January	3	No School- Professional Day
January	4	Classes Resume for PK –Grade 8
January	13	Quarter 2 Report Cards E-Mailed
January	17	No School- ML King, Jr. Holiday
February	3	Interim Grades for Quarter 3
February	4	Catholic Schools Week/Field Day
1 cordary	-	**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am
February	18	No School- Professional Day
February	21	No School- Presidents' Day Holiday
FebMarch	22-11	Grades 2-8 Annual Standardized Testing
March	11	End of Quarter 3
March	14	No School- Diocesan Professional Day
March	24	Quarter 3 Report Card E-Mailed
March	25	No School- ACS Annual Golf Tournament
April	13	**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am
April	14-22	No School- Easter Holidays
April	27	Interim Grades for Quarter 4
May	9	No School
May	30	Memorial Day- No School
May	31	Grade 8 Graduation at St. Luke Catholic Church
June	3	Last Day of School for Pre-K-Grade 7
	-	**Early Dismissals at 11:35 am and 11:45 am, End of Quarter 4
		Final Report Cards E-Mailed
June	6-8	Teacher Post-Planning Days

2021-2022 Academic Calendar, Subject to Change as Needed

